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"Some things do not come easy and success is just a matter of how much effort you are willing to put forth" Anonymous.


	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3

	
	
	
	
	(9)Ionization Energy
	(10)Electronegativity
	

		4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	
	(11)Radioisotope
	(12)Transmutation
	(13)Fission
	(14)Fusion
	(15)Half-life
	

		11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17

	
	(16)Element
	(17)Compound
	(18)Mixture
	(19)Filtration
	(20)Distillation
	

	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24

	
	(21)Sublimation
	(22)Melting or Fusion
	(23)Condensation
	(24)Temperature
	(25)Exothermic
	

	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31

	
	(26)Endothermic
	(27)Polar covalent bonds
	(28)Non-polar molecules
	(29)Empirical Formula
	(30)Molecular Formula
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